Hartley Guinea Pig

CURRENT PROFILE LIST
Bordetella bronchiseptica
Cilia Associated Respiratory Bacillus
Clostridium piliforme
Encephalitozoon cuniculi
Generic Adenovirus
Guinea Pig Cytomeglovirus
Lymphocytic Choriomeningitis Virus
Parainfluenza Virus 3
Pneumonia Virus of Mice
Respiratory Enteric Virus (1, 2, 3)
Sendai Virus
Simian Virus 5
Theiler's Virus
Ova/Protozal Cysts
Helminiths
Pinworms
Fur Mites

Serology
Serology
Serology
Serology
Serology
Serology
Serology
Serology
Serology
Serology
Serology
Serology
Serology
PCR
PCR
PCR
PCR

Last Test
Date

4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025

Test
Result

0/6
0/6
0/6
0/6
0/6
0/6
0/6
0/6
0/6
0/6
0/6
0/6
0/6
0/24
0/24
0/24
0/24

Last 12
Months

0/36
0/36
0/36
0/36
0/36
0/36
0/36
0/36
0/36
0/36
0/36
0/36
0/36
0/60
0/60
0/60
0/60



